
Full Name of student

14 responses

tejal Harichandra kedar

Sanket Shankar Londhe

Ayush Bodke

Aniket Anil Mohite

Preeti Premchand Gupta

Omkar Santosh Palekar

Samarth Mangesh Teli

Namrata Ramdas shedge

Sarika Genu Vikari

YEWLE PRITI RAMDAS

Shubham Raju waghmare

Gonate Sejal navnath

Shrawani Ramesh Sawant

Sanjana Vinod kamble
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PRN/ Adhar card no.

11 responses

450532817519

758064377041

985234727767

636550839682

318650073076

922630473662

231168300228

615850384747

916718672468

636584808169

477851929423

Class

14 responses
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Sy bsc
Syba
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TY Bsc
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Ty BSC
Ty bcom
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Name of Faculty

14 responses

Mobile No.

14 responses

7709961842

7057267635

09372286276

7378625032

7775869822

8080399462

9146107103

7517693451

8407980897

9209637552

9665142894

9594953237

7264020264

09730492991

Copy

a) Arts
b) Commerce
c) Science

50%

21.4%
28.6%
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

14 responses

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

14 responses

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

14 responses

Copy

4 – 85 to 100%
3 – 70 to 84%
2 – 55 to 69%
1– 30 to 54%
0 –Below 30%

14.3%

7.1%

14.3%28.6%

35.7%

Copy

4 –Thoroughly
3 – Satisfactorily
2 – Poorly
1 – Indifferently
0 – Won’t teach at all7.1%

50%

35.7%

Copy

4 – Always effective
3 – Sometimes effective
2 – Just satisfactorily
1– Generally ineffective
0– Very poor communication7.1%

85.7%
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

14 responses

5. Fairness of the internal examination evaluation process by the
teachers.

14 responses

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting project work, field visit,
educational trip, etc opportunities for students.

14 responses

Copy

4– Excellent
3 – Very good
2 – Good
1 – Fair
0– Poor

14.3%

14.3%

28.6%

42.9%

Copy

4 – Always fair
3 – Usually fair
2 – Sometimes unfair
1 – Usually unfair
0– Unfair7.1%

28.6%

57.1%

Copy

4 – Regularly
3 – Often
2 – Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never7.1%

14.3%
35.7%

42.9%
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7. The institution provides enough opportunities to learn and grow.

14 responses

8. Teachers inform you about course outcomes (COs )programme
outcomes(POs) and program specific outcomes(PSOs)

14 responses

9. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

14 responses

Copy

4 – Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0– Strongly disagree

14.3%

14.3%

28.6%

42.9%

Copy

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2– Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never7.1%

21.4%

28.6%

35.7%

Copy

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1– Rarely
0 – Never7.1%

14.3%
21.4%

57.1%
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10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them
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11. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitor, review
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

14 responses

12. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

14 responses

Copy

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0 – Never7.1%

28.6%

14.3%

50%

Copy

4 – Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0 – Strongly disagree

14.3%

7.1%

42.9%

35.7%

Copy

4 – Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0 – Strongly disagree

28.6%

42.9%

28.6%
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13. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

14 responses

14. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as PPT, LCD
projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

14 responses

15. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

14 responses

Copy

4 – To a great extent
3 – Moderate
2 – Some what
1 – Very little
0 – Not at all7.1%

14.3%

35.7%

35.7%

Copy

4 – Above 90%
3 – 70 – 89%
2 – 50 – 69%
1 – 30 – 49%
0 – Below 29%

7.1%

14.3%

14.3%

28.6%

35.7%

Copy

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Unsatisfact

7.1%
57.1%

28.6%
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16. Any suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your
institution.

14 responses

.

No

No any one

Provide Notes on each topics for exams

Not learning process but please send your Students for educational trip

Take more activities in college and practical program to take experience of actual working
condition like last year (fun fair )

Good

All teachers are good

For well and good labrotaries and lab equipments..
Should be used multimedia programme in class ..

No

None

Good
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